Sportsman Nationals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM
ROUND SHEET
ELIMINATION ROUND # 2

WIN 3 NPS
4 NPS
WIN 2 NPS
77 NPS

ROD SPRY
CHRIS SPRY

KEVIN MELLING
ALAN WARD

Best R.T. was CHRIS SPRY
Best E.T. was KEVIN MELLING
Best MPH was KEVIN MELLING

0.1766
8.6337
147.59

00.00
00.00

00.00
00.00

+9.1152
+9.9604

+8.6337
+1.0553

+

0.1904 9.1152
0.1766 9.9604

0.4035 8.6337
0.3215 10.5532

143.38
132.15

147.59
129.17



