Sportsman Nationals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

ROUND SHEET

ELIMINATION ROUND # 2

18/06/2023 14:23:45 OLD SCHOOL STOCKER

	CAR #	CLAS	s DRIV	<i>T</i> ER	HOMETOWN	CAR MA	KE	ENGINE	INDEX	OV/UN	R.T.	E.T.	М.Р.Н.
WIN	3 4	NPS NPS		SPRY IS SPRY						+9.1152 + +9.9604 +			143.38 132.15
WIN	2 77	NPS NPS		IN MELLING N WARD						+8.6337 + +1.0553 +			147.59 129.17
В	est R.T. sest E.T. sest MPH	was	CHRIS SPE KEVIN MEI KEVIN MEI	LLING 8	.1766 .6337 .59								

----- END OF TSI RACENET SYSTEM ROUND SHEETS -----